

FEES AND CHARGES 2023/2024

DAILY

WDC 10 MOORING UP TO 20' £24.20

20' TO 30' £ 28.60 30' TO 40' £35.20 40' TO 50' £44.00

EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT OVER 50' £2.30

ELECTRIC CHARGES

DAILY £5.50
WEEKLY £35.00
HEAVY USE £20.00

DAY RATE

HARBOUR DUES PER DAY £11.60 TENDERS, CANOES, KAYAKS £5.25

ANNUAL HARBOUR DUES (APRIL-MARCH OR PART OF)

UP TO 20' £81.00 20' TO 30' £154.70 30' TO 40' £200.00 40' TO 50' £260.40

EACH ADDITIONAL FOOT OVER £7.10 TENDERS, CANOES, KAYAKS £41.50

WINTER MOORINGS WDC10 £4.50 (PER FOOT PER MONTH)
STORAGE ASHORE £3.15 (PER FOOT PER MONTH)